
TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Award Winners

Pos No. Driver/Co-Driver Class Vehicle Total Time Diff. Leader Overall Pos

Overall Awards

1 C5 Jack ROWE/Alex LEE RC5 Fiesta R2 0:28:28.5 1

Award - Classes RC1 and RC2

1 C11 Garry PEARSON/Laura MARSHALL RC1 Nissan Micra Super 1000 0:31:58.8 6

Award - Classes RC3 and RC4

1 C2 Simon MOORE/Emma MORRISON RC4 Renault Clio 0:29:04.6 2
2 C7 Alex PARPOTTAS/Chris DAVIES RC4 Ford Fiesta 0:29:06.9 0:02.3 3

Award - Class RC5

1 C14 Becky KIRVAN/Karen WATTS RC5 Ford Fiesta ST 0:32:41.9 9
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Results

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

1 C5 Jack ROWE/Alex LEE RC5 1 Fiesta R2 0:28:28.5 0:28:28.5
2 C2 Simon MOORE/Emma MORRISON RC4 1 Renault Clio 0:29:04.6 0:29:04.6 0:36.1 
3 C7 Alex PARPOTTAS/Chris DAVIES RC4 2 Ford Fiesta 0:29:06.9 0:29:06.9 0:38.4 
4 C6 Phil SCHOLES/Bradley JOHNSON RC4 3 Ford Fiesta 0:29:07.8 0:29:07.8 0:39.3 
5 C8 Jamie BROWN/Craig BURGESS RC4 4 Ford Fiesta ST 0:29:52.8 0:29:52.8 1:24.3 
6 C11 Garry PEARSON/Laura MARSHALL RC1 1 Nissan Micra Super 1000 0:31:58.8 0:31:58.8 3:30.3 
7 C10 Kevin VONDY/Nicholas KAIGHIN RC2 1 Vauxhall Corsa 0:32:06.7 0:32:06.7 3:38.2 
8 C15 James SMITH/Joe CRUTTENDEN RC1 2 Nissan Micra 0:32:39.9 0:32:39.9 4:11.4 
9 C14 Becky KIRVAN/Karen WATTS RC5 2 Ford Fiesta ST 0:32:41.9 0:32:41.9 4:13.4 
10 C12 Ruary MACLEOD/Neil THOMSON RC3 1 Honda Civic 0:37:11.5 0:37:11.5 8:43.0 
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Results by Competition Number

No. Pos Entrant

Driver/Co-driver

Class Class

Posn.

Vehicle Stage

Times

Penalties Total

Time

Diff.

Leader

C1 Richard ARCHER/John CONNOR RC5 Opel Corsa Off road SS12
C2 2 Simon MOORE/Emma MORRISON RC4 1 Renault Clio 0:29:04.6 0:29:04.6 0:36.1 
C3 Richard SYKES/Simon TAYLOR RC5 Citroen C2R2 Max Mechanical SS11
C5 1 Jack ROWE/Alex LEE RC5 1 Fiesta R2 0:28:28.5 0:28:28.5
C6 4 Phil SCHOLES/Bradley JOHNSON RC4 3 Ford Fiesta 0:29:07.8 0:29:07.8 0:39.3 
C7 3 Alex PARPOTTAS/Chris DAVIES RC4 2 Ford Fiesta 0:29:06.9 0:29:06.9 0:38.4 
C8 5 Jamie BROWN/Craig BURGESS RC4 4 Ford Fiesta ST 0:29:52.8 0:29:52.8 1:24.3 
C9 Tony SIMPSON/Stefan ARNDT RC4 Ford Fiesta Mechanical SS9
C10 7 Kevin VONDY/Nicholas KAIGHIN RC2 1 Vauxhall Corsa 0:32:06.7 0:32:06.7 3:38.2 
C11 6 Garry PEARSON/Laura MARSHALL RC1 1 Nissan Micra Super 1000 0:31:58.8 0:31:58.8 3:30.3 
C12 10 Ruary MACLEOD/Neil THOMSON RC3 1 Honda Civic 0:37:11.5 0:37:11.5 8:43.0 
C14 9 Becky KIRVAN/Karen WATTS RC5 2 Ford Fiesta ST 0:32:41.9 0:32:41.9 4:13.4 
C15 8 James SMITH/Joe CRUTTENDEN RC1 2 Nissan Micra 0:32:39.9 0:32:39.9 4:11.4 

Issued at 18:30 on 20 August 2011 3 Results by Tynemouth Computer Services/N.E.Rally Services



TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Stage Times

No. Driver Class SS 9
Slieve Gallion 1

SS 10

Lisnamuck 1

SS 11
Langford Lodge 2

SS 12

Tardree 2

Penalties

C1 Richard ARCHER RC5 14:07.1 7:24.7 6:39.7 Off road SS12
C2 Simon MOORE RC4 14:25.6 7:57.8 6:41.2 0:00.0 
C3 Richard SYKES RC5 13:39.6 7:35.0 Mechanical SS11
C5 Jack ROWE RC5 14:16.5 7:34.9 6:37.1 0:00.0 
C6 Phil SCHOLES RC4 14:22.8 7:40.6 7:04.4 0:00.0 
C7 Alex PARPOTTAS RC4 14:25.1 7:54.6 6:47.2 0:00.0 
C8 Jamie BROWN RC4 14:40.1 7:57.8 7:14.9 0:00.0 
C9 Tony SIMPSON RC4 Mechanical SS9
C10 Kevin VONDY RC2 16:02.8 8:27.1 7:36.8 0:00.0 
C11 Garry PEARSON RC1 15:53.3 8:30.6 7:34.9 0:00.0 
C12 Ruary MACLEOD RC3 22:00.0 8:09.0 7:02.5 0:00.0 
C14 Becky KIRVAN RC5 16:16.6 8:40.5 7:44.8 0:00.0 
C15 James SMITH RC1 16:22.0 8:36.8 7:41.1 0:00.0 
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Retirements and Exclusions
Listed by Competition Number
3 Retirements and Exclusions

No. Driver/Co-driver Class Vehicle Stage Reason

C1 Richard ARCHER/John CONNOR RC5 Opel Corsa 12 Off road SS12
C3 Richard SYKES/Simon TAYLOR RC5 Citroen C2R2 Max 11 Mechanical SS11
C9 Tony SIMPSON/Stefan ARNDT RC4 Ford Fiesta 9 Mechanical SS9
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Ten Best Times on Each Stage

SS 9 Slieve Gallion 1
Sealed

No. Driver Time

C3 Sykes 13:39.6 
C1 Archer 14:07.1 
C5 Rowe 14:16.5 
C6 Scholes 14:22.8 
C7 Parpottas 14:25.1 
C2 Moore 14:25.6 
C8 Brown 14:40.1 
C11 Pearson 15:53.3 
C10 Vondy 16:02.8 
C14 Kirvan 16:16.6 

SS 10 Lisnamuck 1
Sealed

No. Driver Time

C1 Archer 7:24.7 
C5 Rowe 7:34.9 
C3 Sykes 7:35.0 
C6 Scholes 7:40.6 
C7 Parpottas 7:54.6 

C2= Moore 7:57.8 
C8= Brown 7:57.8 
C12 MacLeod 8:09.0 
C10 Vondy 8:27.1 
C11 Pearson 8:30.6 

SS 11 Langford Lodge 2
Sealed

No. Driver Time

C5 Rowe 6:37.1 
C1 Archer 6:39.7 
C2 Moore 6:41.2 
C7 Parpottas 6:47.2 
C12 MacLeod 7:02.5 
C6 Scholes 7:04.4 
C8 Brown 7:14.9 
C11 Pearson 7:34.9 
C10 Vondy 7:36.8 
C15 Smith 7:41.1 

SS 12 Tardree 2
Sealed

No. Driver Time

Final Leading Positions after Each Stage
SS 9 Slieve Gallion 1

Sealed

No. Driver Total

C3 Sykes 0:13:39.6
C1 Archer 0:14:07.1
C5 Rowe 0:14:16.5
C6 Scholes 0:14:22.8
C7 Parpottas 0:14:25.1
C2 Moore 0:14:25.6
C8 Brown 0:14:40.1
C11 Pearson 0:15:53.3
C10 Vondy 0:16:02.8
C14 Kirvan 0:16:16.6

SS 10 Lisnamuck 1
Sealed

No. Driver Total

C3 Sykes 0:21:14.6
C1 Archer 0:21:31.8
C5 Rowe 0:21:51.4
C6 Scholes 0:22:03.4
C7 Parpottas 0:22:19.7
C2 Moore 0:22:23.4
C8 Brown 0:22:37.9
C11 Pearson 0:24:23.9
C10 Vondy 0:24:29.9
C14 Kirvan 0:24:57.1

SS 11 Langford Lodge 2
Sealed

No. Driver Total

C1 Archer 0:28:11.5
C5 Rowe 0:28:28.5
C2 Moore 0:29:04.6
C7 Parpottas 0:29:06.9
C6 Scholes 0:29:07.8
C8 Brown 0:29:52.8
C11 Pearson 0:31:58.8
C10 Vondy 0:32:06.7
C15 Smith 0:32:39.9
C14 Kirvan 0:32:41.9

SS 12 Tardree 2
Sealed

No. Driver Total

C5 Rowe 0:28:28.5
C2 Moore 0:29:04.6
C7 Parpottas 0:29:06.9
C6 Scholes 0:29:07.8
C8 Brown 0:29:52.8
C11 Pearson 0:31:58.8
C10 Vondy 0:32:06.7
C15 Smith 0:32:39.9
C14 Kirvan 0:32:41.9
C12 MacLeod 0:37:11.5
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Stage Positions

Total number of fastest times, second fastest times etc.

No. Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Note: where more than one competitor has the same stage time, they are all credited with the same stage position.

C1 Richard ARCHER 1 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
C5 Jack ROWE 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
C3 Richard SYKES 1 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
C2 Simon MOORE - - 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - -
C6 Phil SCHOLES - - - 2 - 1 - - - - - - - - -
C7 Alex PARPOTTAS - - - 1 2 - - - - - - - - - -
C12 Ruary MACLEOD - - - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - -
C8 Jamie BROWN - - - - - 1 2 - - - - - - - -
C11 Garry PEARSON - - - - - - - 2 - 1 - - - - -
C10 Kevin VONDY - - - - - - - - 3 - - - - - -
C15 James SMITH - - - - - - - - - 1 2 - - - -
C14 Becky KIRVAN - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 - - -
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Time Chart

Competitors in order of time taken on each stage

Posn Stage

9 10 11 12

C3 C1 C51
C1 C5 C12
C5 C3 C23
C6 C6 C74
C7 C7 C125
C2 C2= C66
C8 C8= C87
C11 C12 C118
C10 C10 C109
C14 C11 C1510
C15 C15 C1411
C12 C1412
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TODDSLEAP ULSTER CHALLENGE RALLY 2 2011
20th August

Final Stage Chart

Cumulative positions after each stage (including all additional penalties)

Posn Stage

9 10 11 12

C3 C3 C1 C51
C1 C1 C5 C22
C5 C5 C2 C73
C6 C6 C7 C64
C7 C7 C6 C85
C2 C2 C8 C116
C8 C8 C11 C107
C11 C11 C10 C158
C10 C10 C15 C149
C14 C14 C14 C1210
C15 C15 C1211
C12 C1212
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